Sponsorships for October 2023 through September 2024

	Titanium	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze
	\$5,000+	\$2,500+	\$1,000+	\$500 +	\$100 +
Roll out first pitch at Mother					
Son Kickball Tournament					
Lead the start of the 5K					
Priority name recognition at					
events and Foundation					
speaking engagements					
Sponsor recognition during					
events					
Individual recognition social					
media post on Seth Strong					
Foundation page					
Table or exhibitor booth at					
events (table and setup					
provided by sponsor)					
Name/Logo on signs					
displayed at events					
Sponsor recognition on Seth					
Strong Foundation website					
Group recognition social					
media post on Seth Strong					
Foundation page					
Opportunity to include					
promotional items in swag					
bags for 5K participants					
Sponsor logo/name					
placement and size on 5K					
event t-shirts by sponsorship					
level					

^{*}Sponsorships are exclusive to events solely coordinated by Seth Strong Foundation and does not include sponsorship at events where Seth Strong Foundation is named a charity benefactor.

Please make checks payable to: **Seth Strong Foundation** and mail to: **4036 Fire Candle, Spring Branch, TX 78070** by: **October 6, 2023**



